October 30, 2023 -
November 5, 2023

October 2023 November 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 910 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, October 30

DS:OOam - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -

BOCC Calendar[&l
[ 110:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with Enviro rec - BOCC Calendar

DB:OOpm - 5:00pm Commissioners at CWCF tour (CWCF) - BOCC
Calendar

Tuesday, October 31

[[11:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar <>

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar <

Wednesday, November 1

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[ ]6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC
Calendar <+

Thursday, November 2
DS:OOam - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208)

- BOCC Calendar.
[ ]8:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne with STAC
[]10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with Holcim pre-application (Room 105)

Friday, November 3

Saturday, November 4
| |8:00am Debbie with NACO RAC - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, November 5
|| Debbie with NACO RAC - BOCC Calendar

BOCC Calendar

1 10/30/2023 7:15 AM



November 6, 2023 -
November 12, 2023

November 2023 December 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
1213 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, November 6
<

Tuesday, November 7

Wednesday, November 8

[]8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) -
BOCC Calendar <

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]9:00am - 9:30am Commiissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

Thursday, November 9

[[15:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours &

Friday, November 10

Saturday, November 11

Sunday, November 12

BOCC Calendar 2

10/30/2023 7:15 AM




